In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

&

Companies House

MR A

X6YB*
23/11/2018 #191

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number ’1_ [0_ ,T ,_6_ ,? ,—4_ ,_Z ,_I

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |USIO Energy Supply Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name
Fuil forename(s) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
Administrator’s address
Building name/number |2nd Floor
Street [1 10 Cannon Street
Post town [London
County/Region !
osie|[E[G[4[N] [6]E[U
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
© Other administrator
Full forename(s) GeOffrey Paul Use this section to tell us about
Surname Rowley another administrator.
Administrator’s address e
Building name/mumber 2nd Floor ogth?;'admipis“a?{i ot
se this section 1o teli us abou
Street |1 10 Cannon Street another administrator.
County/Region l
o [ E[clal N[ [el &l U
Country {

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

u Attachment

i have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
ome i F[m ERF e
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Oate T rrrr

u Sign andd}e/ —

ini J Signature
Administrator's ‘ % W—'

Signature

Signature date E ’T l'"—.]—IT ’?,? |_”1__ ’?

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30 of the Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016

Statement of affairs

Name of Company
Usio Energy Supply Limited

Company number
10167444

In the
THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE

Court case number
008425 OF 2018

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the company
EC4N 6EU

{b) Insert dae

on the (b) 19 October 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Staternent as to the affairs of () Usio Energy Supply Limited, Znd Floor, 110 Cannon Street, London,

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 19 October 2018 the date that the company

entered administration.

Full name Vincent Thomas Tuk

Signed );’%%/

Dated 2011118




Usio Energy Supply Limited
A — Summary of Assets
As at 19 October 2018

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Lloyds Credit Card Security Deposit
Less: Qutstanding Credit Card Balance
Balance of Deposit

Assets subject to floating charge:
Nil

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank
Software/Al
Prepayments and Accrued Income
Director Loan Account
Trade Debtors
VAT
Computer Equipment
Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment
Customer Debtors Balances

Direct Debit Collections held with Intermediary

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %—/Z Date 20/11/18

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
12,000
(9.111)
2,889 2,889
Nil Nil
159,445 159,536
Nil 50,000
248,119 8,872
71,871 Nil
9,730 Nil
94,521 Nil
24,304 2,000
2,943 1,000
248,801 ; 64,210*30% =19,263
Nil 64,665
862,623 307,225




Usio Energy Supply Limited
Al — Summary of Liabilities
As at 19 October 2018

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors: -
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of floating charges post 14 September
2003)

Estimated to realise
£307,225

(41,953)

265,272

Nil
Nil

Nil

N/A

Nil

265,272

N/A

263,272

3,534,664

(3,269,392)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature %/Z Date 20/11/18

(3,269,392)

100

(3,269,492)




g1/ 1/0Z >¢d = amyeudig

‘wonensunwpe Juiseus of soud uned ay; aindsip 03 siopoijos paronnsul pey Auedwo;y Yy pue pajeisiano A|ssosd st omBY S 000°00E 63 © dn wied e padarie yorym Auedwo]
3 AqQ pan1ades sem 8107 1SN3nYy ¢ pajep uonde s10Jaq JANAT v PY [IeIsu] Ss300y Aq Aurdwio)) syl isutede wreps fenuaiod  Jo 12adsa1 Ut pautelqoe U2dq pEL UNG2 21 JO 12pI0 10 UWaTpnl ou pue panssi uaaq pey sSupaaoosd oN |

895 ZW ‘I9ISAYIUB ‘191G 1819d Wepo
- - - 0 L¢ ‘9Bueyoxg apei 8214 1004 Yig Joysypiald 0/ PIT [[EISU $8200Y
§ 3INXaUUY,, 995
Swe|)
- - - €87°0S snouep | eakojdwig pamoasun
sanqet]
- - - L3EOFH1 SnoLe A Paniddy Iy
- - - 669°170°1 uopuoT (1S TM ‘PrOY 2SNOYIOOI A7z |  panwi] A31sug oisp)
- - - 765°0%1 UopuoT f(Js TM ‘peoy ISNOYICON 7T SUINIaIULI| )
LV aInxauuy, 39g
ojqeAeg
- - - €0L°SS8 SNOLIB A SIUNOIDY SNOLIBA
usaId I0)IpaId 7193p Jo eune)
. - &. .
F AJLIND3S JO aNjEA Aanoas a3eq | Aq proy Aumnoas Aue Jo sprela] | junowry (apoisod yum) ssaippy 10 JOJP2Id JO AWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwioo ayy u1 Lyradoad 1940 931} Jo UONUIIRT SUTWITR[O SI0JIPAID pup SIVIAISS 10 spood Jo A[ddns ay jo soueape ur pred sjunows
Surwure]od s1awWosSNd pup SJU2WIISE 3fes [BUOHIPUOD J0 JuIsed] [a1eyd ‘9seydIind-2J1Y JapUN SI0NPAID J[B AJUIPI PUR SIOJPAID [{B SPN[OUI ISHW NO & 0N

SYOLIAAID ANVAINOD 9



g0z ed

=<

ameudig

£S6° 1Y «f 2Inxduuy,, 399
uaAIg I0upaI 3199p Jo ewre|)
¥ A11anoas Jo anje Ananoas 298 | Aq play A1inoas Aue Jo sjieta(] | unowry (spoaasod i) ssaippy 10 JOYPaId JO SweN

(SHAAOTINAG ANV SYOLOTIIA) SYOLIATID ANVINOD 14




g1/ Loz ed = aleusig

YOS SIY3 UL S3OI[Ie1] PAIUsoe 3y} Japun sadsue|eq JP21d 3y} JO WnS
211 apnjoul 01 Juaprud sem JI JEU: PAPN[IU0D puE 30IAPE [eSa] paurelqo sary L3 ‘@IOULIayN,] "SIy ULIJUOS 0} UOLRIUSUNOOP AUE 3ABY 10U Op [ 910J21ay) 1 Ioiensiunupe i £q padeuew
12A9M0Y sea §52000d WTOS 9L KNI IS4 - WTOS 941 0 PRIISURD U22q 2ABY SAOUBIEQ PaId J210)5N3 |2 - ssasod WIOS INGDIO 941 Yim 30UepIoode U] Jeyl Surpuelsiopun AW s

» A1) 3841 03 PALIFJSURI) SIOJPALD IIWNSUOD [V — [IN

uaAl1g J0)1patd F1g9p Jo (aposysod qim) ssaippy JuRwIe)

F AQLN02s JO ON[BA | fyunoas sye] | Aq play Ananoas Aue jo sjieisq | Junowry JO JOIPAID JO SWEN]

(SYOLIATID JAWNSNOD) SYOLIATID ANVINOD 7d




[44:c} o3
GB'LG3 0003
£9PET 0003
B80'1EE3 0003
00°00F'S3 0003
00'60€'513 0003
[ g x 00'03
00°OF0'LLE 0003
TLrre'sE 0003
6588773 €553
BS/E6'L3 0003
SL'8Y9'EZ3 0U03
PLE0S3 FLS0sT
65bLL'GT Q003
00000'5Z3- 0003
IBELLI 0003
0O00Z'13 0003
960LF 0003
LPZTELS frakix]
15'671'53 0003
LL0EL'L3 0003
89'80S'E3 00’0z
06 EPLI 0003
00°000'213 0003
¥oHED 0003
000813 0003
6LLLB'ES 5bFI8'ES
ye'eL 00 03
1’8893 0003
2’193 0003
SE'Y80'Z3 0003
£T1B0'E3 0003
0000113 0003
100083 0003
00'00Z'E13 0003
SSHSE'TI 0003
0L L09'eaL3 0003
TO'SLT3 C0'03
89°090'LF 0003
£ 463 0003
99 LEY'63 0003
06'S0¥3 0003
YZTLY'SS 0003
0Z6LT L3 0003
99YSY'LLEI 0093
0009’13 00005'v3
LL1ges 0003
59'¥TE'03 0003
#r'500'83 [ igixd
00°Z98'Z3 0003
00'00F'Y13 00'es
ZLEP9'BLd TLEPO'BZI
0T WE'EF 0003
85'¥56'Z3 o003
09'L28'0¥3 0003

(1203

W aanxauuy

0003
0003
0003
0003
000F
0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
00’03
C'o3
0003
00’03
o003
0003
0003
0003
o003
S2'852T3
00'e0s'L3
00’03
00'03
00'000'813
0003
0003
0003
C0'03

0003
0£'EEZ'1EF
0003
0e'e3
o003
ou'o3
0003
00’03
0003
0003
0003
0003
0u'03
00'03
0003
003
0003
00’03
0003
09218'zF

J8pI0

00°03

Lo =g

SE'DEZLF
BELFYIT
0003
270k
000
0003
0003

00'03
0003
4%
0L 6¥3'L£3
0003
0003
0003
00°03
85°/$F

[T 915
0003
AN Tk
0003
0003
1519973
00°005'%3
00°ZLV'T3
0003
0003

0T IpT'e3
0003

00 049'5EF

K 1snbny

[£3-E]
§6'183
0003
PLEVIS
0000P's3

Fo'L613
00088'S3
00'03
0003

[ Fagxd
0003
0003
0003
00'0F
0003
0003
oco3

9. '£66'G3
VLV
Q003
8663
06'CrL
0003
SREELT
ooc3
0003
0003
Q003
0Z6l3
SEFE0'TI
£67L29'13
0003
L1'6¥T3
00'03
oo'o2
oL'gle've3
0003
Q003
£¥'L63
0003
0003
00'03
0Z'6L2'L3
BLEPPO51F
0o'ovL L3
0003
0003
00'450'23
000683
0000K'FL3
0003
0003
0007
0003

Jequeidag

0003
0003
0003
0003
0003
00'60E'61F
00°03

00 091'S3
VO8LLSE
1 BOE'YS
YYRS0'13
SL8FRET3
00'03
BS'1LL'GE
0003
LEEH3
00'03
86023
0003
ST

11 0es's3
26°8L6'E3
00°03
0003
B0-80Z3
0003
0003
VBEL3
t1°8893
zoar3
0003
00’03
00'03
¥3'05€3
00°00Z'CL3
9TEEIF
00°03
T9SETT
89090643
0003
99'/€9'53
LEBVET
£p'POE'ST
00°03
9.128'993
0003
[WEx]
80°258'13F
P BP0 LF
00’03
0003
[Blege
0003
8575623
00’03

aunsy

DDS ¥29Y ‘auysdwey ‘axcisbuised ‘g5¥9 XOF Od 'aWoou; uoynguisig
0D8 ¥Z9Y ‘auysdweH ‘ayoisbuiseq ‘gord XOE Od 'AW0ou| uonqusiq

['39 SPIN JBISaUDURHY PISUSNUAA ' BUBT SSOW S1BIST [BUISNPU| /| Sled ‘6 IuN
x2553 ABOUS|Ig PEOY PUSINOS BijUe) SSauisNg SWUdP)NG JAMOUBIEM UL
¥NO LS8 'foisug "sue |lempiod ‘avkld lemuod

gva A1D3T uopuoT 123§ leURY 15-6F

49 L3N auA] ucdn ejseomen 184S ABuE 8¢ ‘MNoD sphon
w0 LN SUkL uodn ssEaman Joeas Ao g/ ‘Hne) sphor)
V9 13N 8UAL uodn) ajsEamaN J8eng AeiD g2 'WnoD sphor
HIG NZOM Wopuo] pueng €-|

H3S NZOM UOpuoT| puens g1

H3S NZJAA LOPUGT PUBRS £-1

L 13N ‘eukp uodn spseoman jeang sejoydIN 1§ Buiping sejouoiN 15

I'HE 9HY AZTHOH 609 X08 Od

Oy 1716 uojjog peay edg euly

g9E LND xass3 asulelg ABp SHHS [IN SIBLEM b € SOINS

aenbghingsies o2

¥31 01HY Xassng 1sapy ‘Aapeu) sabpug saiu| eze|d yowjezeH asnoH Afueug
L7I€ €3 uopuo’) mog '|aaalg Uosdw3 Ln0J SUOISIH | 1UN

$Np STy skay uepuadieH Pecy UGIE)S SPISIBIEM |

dN6 0d! AIoRNnS spunwp3 1§ Ang B0 Yed Ssauisng jidioop ssnoH ABleul
VSk NPOTJ UopUCT 1885 EUOIIA LeenD 6p 'sbuiping wedry

ArE LA UOPUOT J92RS JRWILON g1

Hd8 S0OA 8JUSMOA WON AqieS 'UDREYS Jemod Xeid

¥ 1S PlPWRYS auenbg sAIRW IS | Jamo L AIOORA G - Z siun

LHZ ZEON Sour 'WELRUEIS) 'UOISIBHN 'PBOY Jeg oL

N3Z ALD3I Uopuo pY IBMs09 G

966 135 UopueT 16a.s 8BPUE LOPUOT ZE PUBYS BUL

Qrz £3 uopuoT Aep ueb3 oz

VaL 7214 PeswsyeaT Yeg ssalisng 8joly 8SNoH puigenig

SHI AZDT UOPUDT J8BNS POOM B8 'JOOIS Yij |

HA0 SION aysweyBumoN Asisauuy 6AK] X80 BRI Wed POOMSUS

4HZ 19N siysweyBumoN WweyBuioN 18815 |BUED 814 MNODSIEA 8L

140 229 mobsetD yed ABoiouyos ), [BUCHEWSIU| UCHIWEH AEM JS1ST] BSNOH HOIUS
o714 ZZ1 Aaung ‘peasyree ‘sauq paubuuds yed 8oy ayL ‘asnoH sieay)
suenbgAungsies oz

HD9 9W PIOES peoy youapaly

JHZ LON $HON WeyYBUnICN 16843 [eUBT BL1-B1 | LNGD Jaiem

X3 OLHY X8ssng I15p ‘Aewea) sabpug sauy) eZe|d YomezZenH

dI7 6L 'UOPLT 'S[A EPIEW 'PEOY PUBLIYS EPL

31 LOH SUYSHOA LHON ‘SlEBOLEH 'onUaAY BUOLIA T

XLS 79 weybujuLig 139,15 00U3IBA | 3SNOH BijiAaN "100j4 pig

A9 LD X355 sanuieig ABp XIS 1Y SJILLEM ¥ £ SIUNG

MHL ZW JOISBUDUBY 192.1S USPSIBW | 1004 IS

T80 £47 AaLNS 8jEBIBIAUAA PECY SLOISPOD) G2 BSNOH BLINDY

DA6 O "UOPUCT J9RNS SOPUBYD O -2

QOdb T Jeisayouel 19918 Buiy £9-19 1Nod (IBw Jled

319 £Hd SIUSEOUET ABHOUD BUET LOXNT 8JBLE), J5ET

puessl) oD ‘IUAIOH S1EIST IBLISNPU| IUAIOH

DX TMS U0puoT LWeyieg SnUIAY PI9YRL g¥1

NYg +Z71 ‘joodiaar] “ed ssauisng [Ruohewajup joodiaar] 3AuQ puelveH aQ G wur 'L

UCHEULIO JIRIUOT)
2107 4990390

peyw|y Alddng ABieud OISN
sejqeied peby

W dnouc) - Jamog ABIaugz waynog 2 YUsmoas
N dnousy - Afuaug weynog 7 YsSMoog
lebuey & ljaid

woosla ] Jd

SIUBYNSUOY) JUBUNINKEeY Bd

Sy sndo

0pE3Q

paywr] Buginsuad susany

oid (axysxpo A} pubiamog Wisyuon
paywr (yseeuuoN} pulsemod Waynon
pajwi {Bunelei) pub.emod WsuLION
SONNL - PUO [BUGHEN

ShY - puo (euoleN

PUO BULHEN

JapeuladngAauoy

SUONEIBCD PUEIBI| HOSOLIN
JEUDIEWIAI HUES ] UGSE R

on odeny

wnubepy

suenboepy

o1} fuedwoD SPBAUCD UCGIED MO
D SWOMIBN Jomog LopUoT
pestwi Buuesuibug uishue
INCIUMOUN

PV SHIOMIBN Jamod uapuadapuy
PH] dnouo suonnjog sieeq!

P17 ABojouwoa) pueiGepIH

16MOd UBABH

JNog sewer sodieH

syomeN ABieus uoixeeH
ssapIe] 00

P17 wuswadeuew Suuarey ybisesod
QR R BUAE]

paNwr] Aipuoe)3 ds3

Pl yoseag Su3

uo-3

yesuz

sopebiaug

uoxa|3

pry Auedwo?) sluBWaMaS AloUdas
paj] Isapn UGN Aouiosi3
yurlenoeiy

0ld SHIOMBN 19M0d WS)sE]

dnougy yonpoud jenbia

PY SED [BIMEN J0BIUGD)

peyw] ABlau3z insuc)

peywir] sisiey [ended

tended waeD

payun sbuipioH dnoug %0
Bisquawey sag

soqeq

{dnousBynp) p11 sueanjes asoudy
JeuonELLBI| LGRNGUNSIG aiddy
PayWIT SaUIS Jaquy

PY] IEISY| $SA00Y

sojgeieg



%6995 HESTE'R %ZLEBEL %BG6E 8T %BEGILE
SOCOL 49987 7029 903 SFev 13 L9097 6LE3 197998203 106102023 [T
00'03 00°03 o003 [ ] 00'03 (1] ] swiey) ssuedxy [ejo]
LT snbny laquieydesg waung
§0°00L'5583 ST 0R9'e¥3 [T ATE L9'092'61)F L9°¥85°326 1£°610'8823 83|qeARd [Rj0]
2063 0003 o'e3 15¥3 0003 15 F3F P BAuBE0X
A Ak ] 0003 R ] 75 L9673 98°€26'93 O0OEHELS {pauIgwe)) suoiBay INy) LOINGLISI] JaMed WBISIM
$0'LE13 0003 0003 6171053 1z0F PIELE3 99€ JND X833 a.UIRIg ABM SHIIS (N SISWEM ¥ @ € SOUNS (weangu() p seineg Bulislel Aunn
z1'80L'z3 0003 0003 06'€E63 00'0F ZOPLL'L3 wopbury pasun Mg Z4N '‘faung sawel | -uodn-ucjsbuly peoy uopuo 0o papwe) wawebeuew B1E] viNL
00°080'123 00'088'v3 00°00p'S3 00008013 003 00’03 182 pdH SISPIOINBH paisWepPag 19anS YBIH g0} ‘asnol JamoQ 3yl urusey Ajaw|
orZevs 0003 0003 0003 ob'Z6v3 0003 SHP ¥YA NOLONISHYM $ed Aingsaueq (St 0IAAS UBLISPNQUIC) 3y
96263 0003 i Jox} 0003 946253 0003 dNB 0EdI AIoUNg SpunwWwp3 13 Ang Ndjoop ed sseuisng udioops asneH ASeug P Auedwo?) yiomaly ARUaly sy
00°004'53 0003 0003 00'004'53 00°03 0003 NEZ ZLAS UOPUOT ‘PROY YOIOU0DBG 68 asat
00°096'13 oo'u3 0003 0003 00°03 00096513 Hv6 AZDT UopUOT 198RS texEWRdOY OZ paqw adoinl anyyoay
00°0093 o0'0F 0003 0003 00'cot3 00'00E3 dyl zao alysebpuque) sbpugwe) 1sens uojbuidwni) Buipang nid 8yl wocy BIEdpuis
D3'8O9TET 0003 0003 0003 08'897'c3 0003 N1 8AQ SPUDIPIW |58 SBPLUQINOYS @3S UINYD /| B 5L MOYMS
00'Z12'823 Q0'LLL'GS CO'6E5°01F 00°0€5'9F 00’03 00'L26'Z3 puejod f eXsiod "VeuZod 6£2-09 G/Z) obsiysmeiop ¥ ds ‘0’0 2°dg aN X1S ¥aN X1S
£9'615'23 0003 0003 0003 VT3 TTer'Td 448 289 Bueisnquied) Jg uoueln 56 J00(d i) o/d gamuey 43
640p)'93 00°03 00°03 0003 0915093 85843 H4g 780 BueisnquEeD JQ UOLIENN S 55 oot 151 o) UoANAUISIA gS
17'058'63 0003 00°03 ] E0EPF 86°LP4'S3 X3 0LHY X3$3NS 153 ‘Aopmel)) sabipug aauy) BZE|d YamsZEH asnoH ABisu] 01d SHOMEN Jamod WeISes Inos
o80Er'Z3 00'03 0003 2L 13 09°'628'13 0003 dné 0Ed) MoUng ‘ndicops e ssaulsng Jidioops ashoH ABiaug S1essY JAe LeLg
00°000'93 0003 Q003 00°000'03 0003 00'03 MBE AL UOPUDT ISBULS PIO 8ki-ZF | &STIOH IWWINYD sipaag
GE/88'Y3 0003 0003 0003 or'90E'Zd 68'8.6'73 10 £205 ‘anysdileH JSISayoLi ‘Peoy ASlieA [BUUIA'| BJjua7) SSaUIShg Julodaseq ‘LG I PRRWN OSWS 2unoag
FH95F oty 567 v e LB Hars HFE 1 5% BLppoy peoy AInQiod i 808i ANQIOS | 0N F§5 ARISLZ SUAYNOS LISMoog
9ZBIYE 0003 0003 R ELI [olsor 0003 avs 29 'MOOSY1D 133H1S INIONIA LS 02€ "HOO14 HLO0L Jad Usiloog
1059813 BY8L3 0003 00'ed SPPar'L3 0003 VO FZOY ‘auysdwey ‘eyojsbuiseq '85¢9 X08 Od 'WO0U| UoKNGUISK] g dnoug - uognquIsI] Jemod ABIsuT WeNOS § USROS
K3 0003 0003 ooe3 95 P3 0003 D08 $#ZOY ‘alysdwey ‘ayojsbuiseq 'g5¢9 XOH Od 'PWI0U| UCNNGUISI] ¥ dnoJS) - LOANGLISI] Jamog ABISLJ WeUINOS § USINoag
10°090'v3 18°EEE3- 0003 00’03 Z6'E6E'P3 0003 DY ¥2oy 'suysdwen ‘ayo1sbuiseq 'g5¢9 X0OH Qd "BWO0U| UOINGUISI H dnaig - UoRNGUISIT Jamod ABIsUT WaINoS F Ysoos
16°03 0003 0203 00’03 1603 0003 D08 $ZOY ‘auusduey ‘oxoisbuseq ‘g5#9 X008 Od 'awWwosu) uonnquysi 7 oharey - samod KGisug Weynog ¢ ysipoog
9e'/e3 0003 0003 0003 BE1Z3 0003 D08 $2ou 'alysdwe ‘axyojsbuiseq ‘gepd X08 Od ‘#Wodu) wonnauisia [ dncus) - 1amod ABIau3 wayinog § Ysipeos
09213 0003 0003 o003 09413 00’03 D02 ¥ZOH "aiusdweH ‘axo)sbuiseq 'gopo ¥08G Od ‘BLIoau) uongLysIg 4 dncug) - Jemod Afiaug Ws\inog ¥ yspoog
LO'0EF 00'03F 00°03 0003 10083 003 008 F2oyd 'aaysduer 'axqoisbuiseg 'geys X0O8 Od 'awoou] uounquisiq 0 dnous) - samod ABISUT WALINOS F USIRo0S
003 0003 0003 0003 0043 0003 B0e FOH ‘auysdweH 'yosbuiseq '8s¥o XOF Od 'SWodu| uonnqulsiq g dnoJs) - Jamod Afleul weyinos ¢ ysimoas



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contact name

Jason Daniel Baker

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

mhere to send

e ERP Advisory LLP

[ """2nd Floor

[ 110 Cannon Street
]

| ™™ London

anwlReg icn

= [e[c[[n[ [e[elu

I_anh'y

|'nx

[ 520 3005 4000

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents,

[0 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




